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snacks | M &



Snacks | NE

Charcuterie Board 208

Serrano ham, coppa ham, salami, brie, Comté, olives
REBHE
EHTRZARE EAFRZHEERN PRER HEZLT - BEST - B8

Bruschetta 148

Buffalo mozzarella, semi-dried tomatoes, basil

BT Zl'vTék%ﬁ@
KEPZL - ¥EAELEM BYPE

Fried Shrimp Balls 158
Thai spicy dressing

B RN

ZAERE

Shredded Chicken Spring Rolls 98

Sweet and sour sauce

BT

French Fries 98

Truffle mayo

EREER
ERERERSE

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies. All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.
MEHEMRYEBIRE  FEARBEMBES - FEERYLERFAELAS N —REE -



Potstickers 98

Pork, cabbages, ginger black vinegar
HPSEFE PY 8 Bh
BERBRE

Minestrone 138
Garlic bread

BEAFRS

mAE

Caesar Salad 195

Romaine lettuce, bacon, croutons, anchovy dressing
N2
EELEX B EalN - RANET

The Lounge Salad 178

Hydroponic lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, coddled egg, balsamic dressing
The Lounge )
KHAERKE - HEEN - 5N - ¥REE - BARRET

The Lounge Club Sandwich 195

Chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, egg, white toast
The Lounge AR =34
BN -EFR -4 BN EE - pAERZT

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies. All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.
MEHEARYEBIRE  FEARBEABER - EERYLBHFAELES M- REE -



Beef Burger 258

Beef patty (8 oz), lettuce, tomatoes, bacon, cheddar cheese, fried egg, brioche bun
£REED
TRHEEBRL) - 4AX B ER B2t -RE - FHEE

Rigatoni Bolognese 215

Tomato and beef sauce
BEARKER
EmMFRE

Wonton Noodle Soup 185
LBHBREREM

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies. All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.
MEHEARYEBIRE  FEARBEMBER - IEERYLBHFAELES M- REE -



Sweets | i &

Pastry from the Vitrine 72
WEGHEREIHE

Mocha Cheesecake 118
Fresh berries

SR DUk 2 & &
M

Fresh Sliced Fruits 148
iy H kR

Choices of Hidagen-Dazs Ice Cream (two scoops) 138
Vanilla, strawberry, Belgian chocolate, green tea, cookies & cream

H#®Hiagen-DazsE# (W)
EfRig - £ZBR - LRRRE D BX - hFERE

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies. All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.
MEHEARYEBIRE  FEARBEMBER - IEERYLBHFAELES M- REE -



tea and coffee | % B¢ wl Bk



Tea and Herbal Infusions | R B E X

Green Tea %

Early Spring Longjing
N A BE H

Imperial Oolong
BERE

Jasmine

Ea

Tie Guan Yin

Red Tea and Black Tea fIZREX
English Breakfast

HKEREXE

Earl Grey

BHEX

Puer

!

Aged Pu’er 15 Years

TEERFEE

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.

FEERHBBHELRSM—REE -

73

73
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73
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73

93



Herbal Infusions and Fruit Tea | EFERX R E X

Hibiscus Tie Guan Yin
BEEEEE

Red Rose Black Tea
WAL

Osmanthus Earl Gray
ERAIES

Lady Lychee

BRI

Lily & Rose

HERHH

Lavender & Mint
EREER

Spicy Passion
KIREANE

Pineapple & Osmanthus
SHEETE

Raspberry & Rose
ARFHHR
Chamomile

H%

Ginseng Oolong
ABEHE

Lavender Chamomile Green Tea
Rosy Jasmine
BHRER

Sweet Memories

BB AR

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.
FEERHUEBHELREM—REE -

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73

73



Coffee | 4 B

Coffee, Decaffeinated Coffee 70
o0 Bk ~ 6 U0 Wk EX) o0 Bk
Cappuccino, Caffe Latte, Espresso, Mocha, 70

Caffe Macchiato
BAFEARMIGE « S50 - 45 MILE » &K=& 0 WGk

15 7 25 U0 Gk

Blue Mountain 155
5 111 opn g

Ice Drip Coffee 105

KEmEE (FREME)

Specialty Coffee ¥& & Wl Bk

Bailey’s Coffee 110
B 7 FH 5 o0 gk

Irish Coffee 110
2 T B8 O

Royal Coffee 110
EZE MLk

Jamaican Coffee 110
oF B Hn ol gk

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.
FIEERHUEBHELREM—REE -



beverages | &k &



Cocktails | # B &

Blueberry Pu’er

Vodka, fresh blueberry, pu’er tea, creme de cassis

Chrysanth Blossom

Rum, drambuie, chrysanthemum tea, apple juice, syrup

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime juice

Martini
Gin or vodka, dry vermouth, olive

Manhattan
Whisky, sweet vermouth, bitters

Negroni
Gin, sweet vermouth, campari

Old Fashioned
Bourbon whisky, sugar, water, bitters

Rosy Bubbles
Rum, rosy jasmine tea, lime juice, egg white,
Grenadine, rose syrup, soda water

Whisky Sour
Whisky, lemon juice, syrup

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.

FEBRYLBMAEYAS N—RBEE -

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108

108



Wines | §&E

Champagne and Sparkling Wine KB & 58
Zonin Prosecco Brut NV, Italy
Lanson Black Label Brut NV

White BEEE
Chardonnay, Brand’s Laira, Australia
Sauvignon Blanc, McWilliam’s , Australia

Riesling, Schloss Vollrads Kabinett, Germany

Red AIHEE

Cabernet Sauvignon, Brand’s Laira, Australia

Pinot Noir, Louis Jadot, France

Ogier Tradition Crozes-Hermitage Les Paillanches, France

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.
FAEERHUBEBHELREM—REE -

glass #f

115
185

102
110
115

102
110
115

bottle &

575
925

510
550
575

510
550
575



Non-alcoholic Beverages | £ & #& &% i

Fresh Juices i 51
Watermelon, grapefruit, orange, apple, mango
AN - Fsh s AR TR

Chilled Juices R Jt
Tomato, pineapple, cranberry

B ERE - AE

Non-alcoholic Cocktails ;B & & B H
Ray of Sunshine
Fresh orange juice, pineapple juice, cranberry juice, fresh lime juice

Virgin Colada
Coconut milk, pineapple juice, syrup

Still Water &S R K
Evian (330ml)

FE (330ml)

Evian (750ml)

FE (750ml)

Sparkling Water 7 /5 5% & 7k
Perrier (330ml)
SEEER (3302 H)

Saint Géron (750ml)
SEEIEE (7502 H)

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.
FEERHUBBHELREM—REE -

80

78

98

98

68

85

68

85



Soft Drinks 57K

Coca Cola, Coke Zero, Sprite, Ginger Ale,
Ginger Beer, Soda Water, Tonic Water
AOA% - ZRATE - FE - BiHAK

BEOTEOE - |7k B Ak

Refreshers & ¥ &R &%
Iced Chrysanthemum Tea
R IEZ

Iced Lemon Tea

Iced Oolong Tea

Homemade Lemonade

B RRERK

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.

FEERHUBBHELREM—REE -

68

73

70

70

78



Beers and Ciders | 1B R R B

Draught Beer 4 & 5H half pint ¥ & B
Asahi, Japan 72

Sapporo, Japan

Somersby Apple Cider, Denmark
Tsing Tao, China

Erdinger, Germany

Erdinger Dunkel, Germany (Dark)

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.
FEEBRHUEBHELREM—REE -

s

pint — fm B
98

bottle Jf
80
80
80
85
85



L]

Spirits

Whiskies Bt =

Scotch B & W

Chivas Regal 12 Years
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 18 Years
Royal Salute

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Single Malt B — %3
Bowmore 12 Years

Glenfiddich 12 Years
Glenmorangie The Original
Balvenie DoubleWood 12 Years
Macallan 12 Years, Sherry Oak
Glenmorangie 18 Years
Macallan 18 Years, Sherry Oak

Bourbon, Irish, Canadian, Japanese
BE - ZEE MEX BF
Canadian Club

Jack Daniel’s

John Jameson

Taketsuru Pure Malt

Hibiki Harmony

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.

FAEERYBEHEL RS M—REE -

glass #f

108
108
205
265
285

108
108
108
135
148
235
355

108
108
108
155
198



Cognac H i
Rémy Martin V.S.O.P.
Hennessy V.S.0.P.
Hennessy X.0.
Martell Cordon Bleu
Rémy Martin X.0.

Vodka 1A 4% 1N

Absolut
Belvedere
Grey Goose

Gin B8

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray N° 10

Hendrick’s

Suntory Roku

Rum KB

Myer’s

Bacardi

Sherry and Port & FI8 & 58
Bristol Cream Sherry

Tio Pepe Dry Sherry
Dow’s 10 Years Tawny Port

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.

FEERYUBBHEL RS M—REE -

glass #F
118
118
325
325
325

105
128
128

105
110
110

118

105
105

102
102
125





